
STATE COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES 
West Virginia Higher Education Policy Commission 

 
BLUEFIELD STATE COLLEGE 
Dr. Albert L. Walker, President 
219 Rock Street 
Bluefield, WV 24701 
Phone: (304) 327-4030 
1-800-344-8892 
Fax: (304) 327-4581 
Email: awalker@bluefieldstate.edu 
 
CONCORD UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Gregory F. Aloia, President 
P.O. Box 1000 
Athens, WV 24712 
Phone: (304) 384-5223 
1-800-344-6679 
Fax: (304) 384-5165 
Email: president@concord.edu  
 
FAIRMONT STATE UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Thomas L. Krepel, President 
1201 Locust Avenue 
Fairmont, WV 26554 
Phone: (304) 367-4151 
1-800-641-5678 
Fax: (304) 367-4580 
Email: Thomas.Krepel@fairmontstate.edu 
 
GLENVILLE STATE COLLEGE 
Dr. Peter Barr, President 
200 High Street 
Glenville, WV 26351 
Phone: (304) 462-4110 
1-800-924-2010 
Fax: (304) 462-7610 
Email: Peter.Barr@glenville.edu 
 
MARSHALL UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Stephen J. Kopp, President 
Old Main 216 
Huntington, WV 25755 
Phone: (304) 696-2301 
1-800-642-3463 
Fax: (304) 696-6453 
Email: kopp@marshall.edu 
 
SHEPHERD UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Suzanne Shipley, President 
P.O. Box 3210 
Shepherdstown, WV 25443 
Phone: (304) 876-5107 
1-800-344-5231 
Fax: (304) 876-6007 
Email: sdronsfi@shepherd.edu 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

WEST LIBERTY STATE COLLEGE 
Robin C. Capehart, President 
P.O. Box 295 
West Liberty, WV 26074 
Phone: (304) 336-8000 
1-800-732-6204 
Fax: (304) 336-8285 
Email: edwardsm@westliberty.edu 
 
WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOL OF OSTEOPATHIC 
MEDICINE 
Dr. Richard Rafes, President 
400 North Lee Street 
Lewisburg, WV 24901 
Phone: (304) 645-6270 
1-800-356-7836 
Fax: (304) 645-4859 
Email: rrafes@osteo.wvsom.edu 
 
WEST VIRGINIA STATE UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Hazo Carter, President 
P.O. Box 1000, Campus Box 399 
Institute, WV 25112 
Phone: (304) 766-3112 
1-800-987-2112 
Fax: (304) 768-9842 
Email: carterhw@wvstateu.edu 

 
WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY 
Dr. James P. Clements, President 
102-A Stewart Hall 
P.O. Box 6201 
Morgantown, WV 26506 
Phone: (304) 293-5531 
1-800-344-9881 
Fax: (304) 293-5883 
Email: presidentsoffice@mail.wvu.edu 
 
 
WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY 
Dr. Scott M. Hurst, Campus Provost 
405 Fayette Pike 
Montgomery, WV 25136 
Phone: (304) 442-3146 
1-888-554-8324 
Fax: (304) 442-3059 

Email: Scott.Hurst@mail.wvu.edu 
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